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MICHEL ANDREY

size

1145/r10 69S

145r13

155/70r13

165/70r13

175/70r13

185/65r13 84T

165/70r14 81T

165/70r14

165/65r14

175/70r14 84T

185/65r14 86T

185/65r14 86T

185/60r14 82T

145r15

185/55r15

175/65r15

185/65r15

185/65r15

185/65r15

175/70r15

165/65r16

215/50r16

215/45r17

205/50r17

205/45r18

225/45R17

225/40R18

RIM

4 - 4.5 - 5

4 - 5 - 5.5

4 - 4.5 - 5

4 - 5 - 5.5

4.5 - 5 - 6

4.5 - 5 - 6

4 - 5 - 5.5

5 - 5.5 - 6

4.5 - 5 - 5.5

4.5 - 5 - 6

5 - 5.5 - 6.5

4.5 - 5 - 6

5 - 5.5 - 6.5

4 - 5.5 - 6

5 - 6 - 7.5

.

5-6-8

5 - 6 - 8

5-6-8

5 - 5,5 - 6,5

5 - 6.5 - 7

6.0 - 7 - 8

6.0 - 7 - 8

6.5 - 7 - 8

6.5 - 7 - 8

7 - 8 - 8.5

7 - 8 - 8.5

 

modèle

M+S

Burzet

TR-Ice

TR-Ice

TR-Ice

Sisteron

TR-Ice

Burzet

TR-Ice

TR-Ice

TR-Ice

Sisteron

TR-Ice

Burzet

Sisteron

Sisteron

Burzet

Sisteron

TR-Ice

Sisteron

Turini

A-Ice

A-Ice

Nica

Nica

B-ICE

B-ICE

tread

119

107

112

128

135

144

138

128

127

145

152

144

107

163

.

148

160

149

132

190

190

2 x 83

2 x 83

190

190

OVERALL

35

145

153

162

175

175

168

173

162

176

184

179

148

197

.

191

193

179

177

215

213

220

223

228

230

diamètre

497

587

543

579

582

587,5

591

609

579

604

596

613,5

631

598

.

641

635

622

635

625,5

625,5

657

657

650

650

N. studs

120

216 / 270

100

100

100

150 / 174

100

224 / 280

100

104

104

150 / 180

100

232 / 290

150 / 180

.

240 / 300

150 / 180

150 / 180

232 / 406

210

210

240 / 300 / 540

 240 / 300 / 540 

240

240

INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES POUCE MM MC/full

width width

CLOUTAGE EN FONCTION DES RALLYES
SOYEZ PRÉVOYANTS !

burzet
ice racing tires


